VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAFPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
February 1984

Wednesday, February 1:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, February 2:
No Open House

10 a.m. KICK-OFF REMARKS: Professional Development Council, Salem

6 p.m. SPEECH: Western Alaska Council Boy Scouts of America, Eagle
Scout and Adult Recognition Banquet, Captain Cook Hotl, Anchorage,
Alaska

Friday, February 3:
No Open House

Saturday, February 4 through Monday, February 13:
Governor Atiyeh will be Hawaiil

Tuesday, February 14:
No Open House

9 a.m. SPEECH: Northwest Ag-Chemicals Association, Jantzen Beach
Thunderbird, Portland

1 p.m. RECEIVE: Check for replating Oregon Pioneer in commemoration of
Oregon's birthday

4 p.m. PRESENT: Governor's Arts Awards, Capitol Galleria

5 p.m. ATTEND: Governor's Arts Awards reception, George Putman Center,

Willamette University, Salem

Wednesday, February 15:
No Open House

Thursday, February 16:
No Open House

Friday, February 17:

No Open House
1 p.m. MEET: State Advisory Council for Career and Vocational Education,
Salem




Saturday, February 18:

Sunday, February 19:

Monday, February 20:
STATE HOLIDAY
No Open House

Noon SPEECH: Bend Chamber of Commerce, Bend Golf and Country Club,
Bend

7 p.m. SPEECH: Bend Jaycees, Mountain View High School Auditorium,
Bend

Tuesday, February 21:
No Open House

Wednesday, February 22:

12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, February 23:

12:30 p.m. Open House

4:45 p.m. SPEECH: Youth Legislature, Capitol

Friday, February 24 through Tuesday, February 28:
Governor Atiyeh will attend winter meeting of National Governors'
Association, Washington, D.C.

Wednesday, February 29:

No Open House

6 p.m. REMARKS: "Ducks Night Out," Athletic Fund Raiser Auction,
Jantzen Beach Red Lion, Portland
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